Choppers

Children's Cuts

Boys cut (up to 12 years)
Tramlines - prices from

Girls spray cut (4 - 12 years)
Girls spray cut (13 - 16 years)
Girls wet cut (shampoo only)
Girls cut and finish (4 - 16 years)
Fringe trim - prices from

£10
£4
£10.95
£12.95
£13.50
£17
£3

Saturday Boys Cuts From £10.95

Men's

Cut and finish
Clipper cut (1 grade)
Beard trim

Ladies

Wet/dry cut

Cut and finish

Wash and blow-dry
Restyle - prices from

£11.95
£9
£5

£17.95
£27.50
£15
£33

Styling

Straightening £15
Curls £20
Braiding/plaits - prices from £10
Hair up - prices from £25

Bridal/prom hair - price on consultation

Colours

All over colour £37
Regrowth £31
Semi-permanent £28
Full head of highlights £63
Half head of highlights £45
T-section £38.50
Balayage/ombre - prices from £65
Colour correction - prices from £50

Cut and finish when having a colour ~ £17.95

Hair Extensions

Micro rings, bonds, mini locks and weaves
Price on consultation

Special Packages
My first haircut £12.95
(Cut, lock of hair, photo and certificate)

Father and tot(s) £20.50
(Gents cut and finish + child spray cut)
Additional £9 per child added

Mum and tot(s) £26
(Ladies cut and finish + child spray cut)

Additional £9 per child added

Twins cut 10% discount
(Provided hair is cut at the same time)




