

Children's Cuts

Boys cut (up to 12 years)	£10
Tramlines - prices from	£4
Girls spray cut (4 - 12 years)	£10.95
Girls spray cut (13 - 16 years)	£12.95
Girls wet cut (shampoo only)	£13.50
Girls cut and finish (4 - 16 years)	£17
Fringe trim - prices from	£3

Saturday Boys Cuts From £10.95

Men's

Cut and finish	£11.95
Clipper cut (1 grade)	£9
Beard trim	£5
Ladies	
Wet/dry cut	£17.95
Cut and finish	£27.50
Wash and blow-dry	£15
Restyle - prices from	£33

Styling

Straightening	£15	
Curls	£20	
Braiding/plaits - prices from	£10	
Hair up - prices from	£25	
Bridal/prom hair - price on consultation		

Colours

All over colour	£37
Regrowth	£31
Semi-permanent	£28
Full head of highlights	£63
Half head of highlights	£45
T-section	£38.50
Balayage/ombre - prices from	£65
Colour correction - prices from	£50
Cut and finish when having a colour	£17.95

Hair Extensions

Micro rings, bonds, mini locks and weaves Price on consultation

Special Packages

My first haircut	£12.95
(Cut, lock of hair, pho	to and certificate)

Father and tot(s) £20.50 (Gents cut and finish + child spray cut) Additional £9 per child added

Mum and tot(s) £26 (Ladies cut and finish + child spray cut)

Additional £9 per child added

Twins cut 10% discount (Provided hair is cut at the same time)